www.littelfuse.com © May 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD®
Fuseblocks — POWR-SAFE Dead Front Holders
2 76
(70 10)
2.40 in.
1.70 in..51 in.
3 032
(77 01)
689
(17 50) 1 38
(35 05)
2 07
(52 58)
4-pole
1-pole 2-pole 3-pole
Ordering Information
LPHV (1000 Vdc)
  PoLes cataLog Number sYstem Number
1 LPHV001 LPHV0001Z
2 LPHV002 LPHV0002Z
3 LPHV003 LPHV0003Z
4 LPHV004 LPHV0004Z
Multi-pole assembly kit:  CYHP001 (allows up to LPHV 10 holders to be
 connected). Kit contains 20 connector pincers
 and 10 handle pins
 Pincer: CYHP002